NWDSB

Groden

27.04.2024

Offene Landesmeisterschaft

Nordwestdeutscher Schiitzenbund

Target Sprint

Kampfgericht
Wettkampfleiter:
Vertreter Ausrichter:
SchieBstandchef:
Vertreter Mannschaften:

Marco Hahn
Maik Treuel
Jorg Gerdts

Angela Bagunk
Torsten Schwalm

Offizielle
ERGEBNISLISTE

Technische Daten
Streckenldngen:

Standkapagzitit:
Temperatur Luft:

Wetter:

1,2 km

8

11°C

wechselhaft

Platz St-Nr Name

1.

Platz St-Nr
1.

Platz  St-Nr
1.

Platz St-Nr
1.

Platz  St-Nr
1.

Platz St-Nr
1.
2.
3.

ok wN oakowN

O NGO ROD

L o

35
33
32
34
31
36

23
21
22
24
25

92
94
98
97
96
91
81
93

85
87
88
84
86
83

68

62
63
61

Bokelmann
Mindermann
Schnittker
Hann
Kramer
Quade

Name
Winkler
Jarmer
Borger
Stéckmann
Schaurich

Name
Woltjen
Stukenborg
Mammen
Libbers
Ruchel
Runden
Weigel
Littmann

Name
Knoll
Hillmer
Grafe
Bdschen
Tschigor
Wittich

Name
Bagunk

Name
Tuschar
Tonjes
Wulf

Vorname
Lennja
Greta
Levke
Marion
Amanda
Lara

Vorname
Niklas
Jan-Malte
Nick
Noah
Aiden

Vorname
Jana
Pia
Mona
Rike
Alesija
Greta
Solveig
Clara

Vorname
Julian
Toren
Sebastian
Nico
Anton
Moritz

Vorname
Christina

Vorname
Fabien
Malte
Jakob

Jahrg
2010
2010
2011
2013
2013
2012

Jahrg
2010
2010
2011
2012
2012

Jahrg
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008

Jahrg
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008

Jahrg
2004

Jahrg
2006
2006
2005

Schiiler w
Verein Verb
SV Urneburg NW
SSV Adelheide NW
SV Aschhausen NW
Neuhaus/ Carrenzien NW
Neuhaus/ Carrenzien NW
Neuhaus/ Carrenzien NW
Schiiler m
Verein Verb
SV Sandkrug NW
Neuhaus/ Carrenzien NW
Neuhaus/ Carrenzien NW
Neuhaus/ Carrenzien NW
Neuhaus/ Carrenzien NW
Jugend w
Verein Verb
SSV Adelheide NW
BSV Bosel NW
BSV Bosel NW
BSV Bosel NW
BSV Bosel NW
BSV Bosel NW
SV Aschhausen NW
SV Aschhausen NW
Jugend m
Verein Verb
KKSV Wendisch Evern NW
KKSV Wendisch Evern NW
BSV Bosel NW
SV Aschhausen NW
SV Aschhausen NW
BSV Bosel NW
Junioren w
Verein Verb
Neuhaus/ Carrenzien NW
Junioren m
Verein Verb
SV Sandkrug NW
SSV Adelheide NW
Neuhaus/ Carrenzien NW

Laufzeit 1. Lauf Laufzeit 2. Lauf Z-Strafe Z-Gut

07:20
07:19
08:29
10:23
11:52
14:07

Laufzeit 1. Lauf Laufzeit 2. Lauf Z-Strafe Z-Gut

05:38
06:40
07:28
12:26
14:39

Laufzeit 1. Lauf Laufzeit 2. Lauf Z-Strafe Z-Gut

06:40
06:47
07:34
07:42
09:02
09:18
10:16
10:01

Laufzeit 1. Lauf Laufzeit 2. Lauf Z-Strafe Z-Gut

05:50
06:25
07:21
07:07
07:49
09:06

Laufzeit 1. Lauf Laufzeit 2. Lauf Z-Strafe Z-Gut

07:14

Laufzeit 1. Lauf Laufzeit 2. Lauf Z-Strafe Z-Gut

05:11
05:23
05:30

07:36
08:05
08:42
09:15
11:17
14:07

06:06
06:32
07:14
12:00
12:11

07:00
06:56
07:15
07:13
07:46
08:45
09:42
10:35

05:46
06:11
06:53
07:31
07:32
08:41

06:22

05:14
05:18
05:46
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Ges.-Zeit

14:56
15:24
17:11
19:38
23:09
28:14

Ges.-Zeit

11:44
13:12
14:42
24:26
26:50

Ges.-Zeit

13:40
13:43
14:49
14:55
16:48
18:03
19:58
20:36

Ges.-Zeit

11:36
12:36
14:14
14:38
15:21
17:47

Ges.-Zeit

13:36

Ges.-Zeit

10:25
10:41
11:16

Riickstand

00:28
02:15
04:42
08:13
13:18

Riickstand

01:28
02:58
12:42
15:06

Riickstand

00:03
01:09
01:15
03:08
04:23
06:18
06:56

Riickstand

01:00
02:38
03:02
03:45
06:11

Riickstand

Riickstand

00:16
00:51



Platz

ap N

Platz

aphoeDd

Platz

Platz

aphoeDd

Platz

Platz

St.Nr.
St.Nr.
St.Nr.

St-Nr
54
55
51
52
53

St-Nr
74
73
72
75
71

St-Nr
56

St-Nr
44
45
46
48
47

St-Nr
41
42
43

St-Nr
78

Name
Gogol
Gerdau
Hansen
Johannsen
Miller

Name
Hellnick
Stéckmann
Hilmer
Girod
Hansen

Name
Jabusch

Name

Ruge
Angermann
Holzenkamp
Harbers
Schéber

Name
Hellnick
Brunk
Jarmer

Name
Witte

Vorname
Martin
Dennis
Peer

Fin
Lukas

Vorname
Andreas
Andre
Sascha
Eduard
Bjorn

Vorname
Heiko

Vorname
Anika
Maike
Luisa
Sophie
Elisa Marie

Vorname
Maike
Nicole
Anja

Vorname
Petra

Jahrg
1988
1992
2000
1991
1999

Jahrg
1977
1979
1978
1976
1977

Jahrg
1971

Jahrg
1998
1991
2001
2000
2000

Jahrg
1978
1980
1979

Jahrg
1968

Herren |
Verein
SV Sandkrug
USK-Gifhorn
SV Aschhausen
PSH Hannover
SV Aschhausen

Herren ll
Verein
Sportschitzen Nordliinen-
Neuhaus/ Carrenzien
SV Petersfehn
KKSV Wendisch Evern
SV Aschhausen

Herren Ill
Verein
Oldenburger Schitzen

Damen |
Verein
SSV Adelheide
SV Sandkrug
SV Aschhausen
SV Aschhausen
Neuhaus/ Carrenzien

Damen Il
Verein
Sportschitzen Nordliinen-
KKSV Wendisch Evern
Neuhaus/ Carrenzien

Damen llI
Verein
SSV Adelheide

41 Zeitgutschrift wegen Probleme mit der Anlage im Lauf 1
64 DNS
82 DNS

Verb
NW
NS
NW
NS
NW

Verb
WF
NW
NW
NW
NW

Verb
NW

Verb
NW
NW
NW
NW
NW

Verb
WF
NW
NW

Verb
NW

Laufzeit 1. Lauf
05:49
05:57
05:53
06:10
06:30

Laufzeit 1. Lauf
05:49
07:00
07:08
08:28
09:21

Laufzeit 1. Lauf
05:47

Laufzeit 1. Lauf
06:41
06:58
07:46
09:13
07:56

Laufzeit 1. Lauf
08:02
08:44
10:16

Laufzeit 1. Lauf
08:39

Laufzeit 2. Lauf
05:32
05:41
05:52
05:59
06:13

Laufzeit 2. Lauf
06:51
07:08
07:09
07:19
09:24

Laufzeit 2. Lauf
05:36

Laufzeit 2. Lauf
06:27
06:36
07:20
06:59
07:30

Laufzeit 2. Lauf
07:41
07:37
09:04

Laufzeit 2. Lauf
08:20
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Z-Strafe

Z-Strafe

Z-Strafe

Z-Strafe

Z-Strafe

Z-Strafe

Z-Gut

Z-Gut

Z-Gut

Z-Gut

01:00

Z-Gut

Z-Gut

Ges.-Zeit
11:21
11:38
11:45
12:09
12:43

Ges.-Zeit
12:40
14:08
14:17
15:47
18:45

Ges.-Zeit
11:23

Ges.-Zeit
13:08
13:34
15:06
15:12
15:26

Ges.-Zeit
15:43
16:21
19:20

Ges.-Zeit
16:59

Riickstand

00:17
00:24
00:48
01:22

Riickstand
01:28
01:37

03:07
06:05

Riickstand

Riickstand
00:26
01:58

02:04
02:18

Riickstand

00:38
03:37

Riickstand



